Version No.: V1.0                              1                             www.wtsensor.com
PCT401 Explosion-proof Temperature Transmitter
Features
■ Anti-vibration
■ High strength
■ Integrated structure
■ Long-term stable work
■ Fast response

Cable
RVVP 3×0.2 grey 100050000000
How to order
            PCT401   -   (-50～100)   B1       C1      L050     J12
Pressure connection:
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
Output:
B1: 4～20mA
B4: 4～20mA+HART
protocol
Insertion depth:
L030: 30mm
L050: 50mm
L070: 70mm
L100: 100mm
Product model: PCT401
Pressure range selection:
(-50～100): -50℃～100℃
(-50～150): -50℃～150℃
(-50～150): -50℃～200℃
(-50～150): -50℃～250℃
(0～100): 0℃～100℃
(0～150): 0℃～150℃
(0～200): 0℃～200℃
(0～250): 0℃～250℃
Electrical connection:
J12: Explosion-proof
housing
J12X: Explosion-proof
housing with display
Version No.: V1.0                              4                             www.wtsensor.com
Example: PCT401-(-50～150)B1C1L050J12X
Refer to product model PCT401, temperature range -50℃～150℃, power supply 16～36VDC,
output signal 4～20mA, pressure connection M20×1.5-6g, insertion depth 50mm, electrical connection
explosion-proof housing with display.
Ordering tips
(1) Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the
product when placing an order.
(2) If there are special requirements for the product appearance or performance parameter, our
company can provide customization.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com